
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATES AND PLACES TO FIND US THIS SUMMER BETWEEN 12 – 2.00 p.m.: 
 

Tues 30 July        CENTRAL PARK PLAY PARK (by the clock, near The Meadow Café) 
 
Thurs 01 August     ASDA SUPERSTORE (just outside the main entrance) 
 
Tues 06 August       PLYMPTON ST MAURICE PRIMARY (outside on the hardstanding) 
 
Thurs 08 August     DEVONPORT PARK (by the playpark near the café) 
 
Tues 13 August ASTOR PARK (the area closer to the church) 
 
Thurs 15 August      PIAZZA MAIN SQUARE (City Centre) 
 
Tues 20 August       PLYMSTOCK BROADWAY (by Costa Coffee) 
 
Thurs 22 August    FREEDOM FIELDS PARK (Lipson – near the cafe) 

         

Tues 27 August      ERNESETTLE COMMUNITY SCHOOL (on the grass area opp. main entrance) 
       

Thurs 29 August    CENTRAL PARK PLAY PARK (by the clock, near The Meadow Café) 
 

LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY FROM 12 NOON EACH 
WEDNESDAY IN AUGUST:  
 

We’ll be supporting the Summer Reading Challenge and delivering 
50 lunches to each and every one of the libraries across Plymouth 
from 12 Noon. 
 
The library teams will be offering full days of amazing free activities 
to keep the kids entertained all day and some special guests.   
 
An exciting time planned so come and enjoy the fun.  It’s FREE! 
 
 

                                             
 

Wed 07 August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY 
Wed 14 August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY 
Wed 21 August    LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY 
Wed 28  August LUNCH AT THE LIBRARY 

 

 

 

                          
 
We will be producing and giving away 300 hot and cold 
lunches every Tuesday and Thursday during the 
Summer Holidays. 
 
Find us at the locations listed above. 
 
Once the meals are gone they’re gone! 
 
We will be supported at the locations by Radio 
Plymouth & other local businesses. 
 
Come & enjoy some outside space as a family and have 
a meal on us! 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

We thank our hardworking staff and amazing suppliers for the 
support they give to make the tour possible  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

  


